Position

Building And Safety Director
Senior Plan Check Engineer
Plan Check Engineer
Building/Np Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Electrical/Building Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Building/Np Inspector

Plan Check Engineer
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector

Plan Checker

Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Build Permit Tech

Build Permit Tech

Office Specialist

Office Asst |l

Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Department Total Wages

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

$208,868
$129,441
$122,613
$111,200
$110,958
$109,691
$109,644
$108,360
$107,706
$106,065
$104,871
$99,765
$97,964
$97,445
$96,773
$87,232
$73,939
$66,581
$60,279
$53,881
$38,009
$17,165
$11,363
$3,279

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,778
$44,854
$67,635
$56,668
$59,257
$63,687
$47,742
$56,712
$62,575
$56,668
$54,795
$61,920
$44,338
$62,022
$57,405
$47,091
$28,346
$50,455
$47,527
$31,228
$18,293
$5,263
$8,291
$972



