Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building And Safety Director		Milpitas	Building	\$208,868	\$79,778
Senior Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building	\$129,441	\$44,854
Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building	\$122,613	\$67,635
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$111,200	\$56,668
Senior Building Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$110,958	\$59,257
Electrical/Building Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$109,691	\$63,687
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$109,644	\$47,742
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$108,360	\$56,712
Senior Building Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$107,706	\$62,575
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$106,065	\$56,668
Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building	\$104,871	\$54,795
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$99,765	\$61,920
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$97,964	\$44,338
Plan Checker		Milpitas	Building	\$97,445	\$62,022
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$96,773	\$57,405
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$87,232	\$47,091
Build Permit Tech		Milpitas	Building	\$73,939	\$28,346
Build Permit Tech		Milpitas	Building	\$66,581	\$50,455
Office Specialist		Milpitas	Building	\$60,279	\$47,527
Office Asst II		Milpitas	Building	\$53,881	\$31,228
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$38,009	\$18,293
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$17,165	\$5,263
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$11,363	\$8,291
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building	\$3,279	\$972